
Long Island City High School – Fall Season 

PSAL ATHLETICS  

FALL SEASON ONLY  

Girls Bowling – Richard Diaz Rdiaz26@schools.nyc.gov  
Boys Bowling –  Donald Neubauer dneubauer2@schools.nyc.gov  

Cross Country(B,G) – Jose Soto Jsoto7@schools.nyc.gov  

Boys Fencing -Natacha Lopez-Arroyave narroyavelopez@schools.nyc.gov  
Varsity Football – Joseph Giardina 
Asst. Brauli Rodriquez 

Jgiardina4@schools.nyc.gov 
brodriquez@schools.nyc.gov  

Girls Golf – Christopher Dorazi cdorazi1@schools.nyc.gov  

Girls Soccer – Mark Skorupski mskorupski@schools.nyc.gov  
Boys Soccer – Fernando Villegas fvilleg@schools.nyc.gov  

Girls Swimming – Emina Kadrich ekadrich@schools.nyc.gov  
Girls Volleyball – Tristan De Simone  tdesimone@schools.nyc.gov  

Girls JV Volleyball – Thomas Gallino tgallino@schools.nyc.gov  

Girls Tennis-Harris Mintz hmintz@schools.nyc.gov  
  

 

Please Note: LICHS Building is closed for the summer. 
Please contact the above listed coaches to inquire regarding the dates and location of first practices/ tryout 

Fall teams start –August 21 (Football, Soccer, Volleyball, Cross Country etc.) Fall Season is until November 

 

In order to tryout and participate all athletes must have a valid Medical and Parental Consent form which can be found here: 
 

https://www.psal.org/articles/article-detail_sp.aspx?21954 
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